



SOSMIX VEGAN SAUSAGES

£1.10/100G

ORIGIN: UK

Nutritional Information

Serving size: 350.00g

	Per 100g	Per serving
Energy (kcal)	484.00	1,694.00
Fat (g)	29.40	102.90
of which saturates	17.10	59.85
Carbohydrate (g)	34.50	120.75
of which sugars	0.30	1.05
Fibre (g)	4.80	16.80
Protein (g)	18.00	63.00
Salt (mg)	1.70	5.95

INGREDIENTS: Veg.Oil (Sustainable Palm,Sunfl.), Rusk (Wheat flour Salt, E503), Textured SoyProtein (Soya Flour, ZincOxide B3, Ferrous Sulphate, CopperGluconate, Vit.A,B5,B1,B6, B2,B12,Salt, Stab (MethylCellulose), Rice, SoyaFlour, PotatoStarch, Flavours, Colour (Beet), YeastExt, Spices

STORAGE: Cool, dry and hygienic, away from direct light and odours.

COOKING INSTRUCTIONS: SOSMIX is a delicious meat free vegan sausage mix suitable for those following a cruelty free lifestyle & a source of Vitamin B12! Its a quick & easy way to make veggie sausages, pies & more by adding cold water, herbs & spices to taste. Simply mix 150g of Sosmix with 250ml of cold water & allow to stand for 10 mins. Form into sausage or burger shapes & fry gently in a little oil until golden brown or bake on a tray in the oven. Add herbs, onions, tomato, vegetables, garlic to taste.

SHELF LIFE: Please refer to Best Before date on dispenser.

ALLERGENS: Soya - please read below.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Where products are indicated as not having an allergen present this refers to the product not being formulate or wholly derived from the particular ingredient. Allergen handling policies and procedures are in place through the supply chain to reduce the likelihood of cross contamination from allergens, however this cannot be guaranteed.

NOTE: The information is considered to be true and correct at the date of publication, changes in circumstances (i.e change of supplier/price etc) after the time of publication may impact on the accuracy of the information. We will endeavour to update any changes as frequently as possible. Publication last updated 22.08.19.

RECIPES COMING SOON!